Team, H Div 1- 601 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Linton Ladys |V
2 WeDon't Care
3 Johnson Realty
4 F N Lucky
5 Whateval
6 Tucki'n Fenpin
7 Chicken Mafia: Cluck Norris Co
8 Jewelz #3
9 Splits & Giggles
10 Grand Industria
11 Nit Noy
12 The Pickle Gang
13 South Side Bike Shop
13 Rollin' Strikes
15 Old Friends & New Girls
16 Wicked
16 Muncie USBC
18 Strike Force #2
19 Country Lanes 1
19 Oh Spare Me
21 Bowling Sircle - DDKT
22 Don't Stop Bowlieveing

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, H Div 2 - 600 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Bowler Beauties
2 Mischievous Jokesters
3 Crescent Avenue Gardens
4 Sexy Squirtles #2
5 Linton Ladys
6 Faith Catering
7 KDC Trucking
8 Sexy Squirtles #1
9 Linton LadysV
10 Lamb's Horseshoeing
11 Split Happens
12 Mission Impossible Force
12 Who Gives A Split?
14 Train Wrecked
15 Linton LadyslI

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 IS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
153
258
243
184
249
273
204

47
147
223
218
189
110
236

90
185
230
146

78
216
198
278

$5,966.12

Entry
143
265

50
140
150

73

86
141
154

99

51
142
238
262
151

Prize
$800.00
$448.00
$428.00
$408.00
$387.00
$367.00
$347.00
$327.00
$307.00
$286.00
$266.00
$246.00
$216.00
$216.00
$185.00
$155.00
$155.00
$125.00

$94.56
$94.56
$64.00
$44.00

Prize
$900.00
$500.00
$408.00
$391.00
$374.00
$358.00
$341.00
$325.00
$308.00
$292.00
$275.00
$250.56
$250.56
$226.00
$209.00

Erom

Linton, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Markle, IN
Hammond, IN
Muncie, IN
Portage, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Anderson, IN
Logansport, IN
Peru, IN
Markle, IN
Monticello, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Crown Point, IN
Muncie, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Lake Village, IN
Carmdl, IN
Osceola, IN
Warsaw, IN

From
Greencastle, IN
Plymouth, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Greencastle, IN
Linton, IN
Goodland, IN
Wheatfield, IN
Greencastle, IN
Linton, IN
Hillsboro, IN
Leo, IN
Greencastle, IN
Pendleton, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Linton, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

16 Downey Construction 106 2,726

17 Plaza Foxy Four 25 2,723

18 Alley 19 247 2,720

19 Fowler Alley Cats 186 2,719

20 Vining Slaughter Haus 242 2,717

21 Pinny Lane 107 2,716

22 Thermtech 83 2,713

23 Spare Chicks 281 2,710

24 Fireballs 120 2,703

25 Zuni Girls 27 2,702
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,593.12

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score

1 WeDon't Care 258 2,665

2 Rollin' Strikes 236 2,552

3 Bowling Sircle- JCLS 197 2,512
Total prizes awarded in this division: $485.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $13,044.24

Doubles, H Div 1 301 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score

1 Adams, Cindy C/ Ferguson, Jennifer R 196 1,601

2 Smith - Dill, TheresaJ/ New, Shelby G 90 1,545

3 Turner, Patricia A / Wright, Andrea L 110 1,534

4 Thompson, Jennifer L / Miller, StarlaL 235 1,522

5 Helser, LisaM / Kalisik, Theresa P 233 1,440

6 Smith - Dill, TheresaJ/ Bowman, Kelly L 258 1,435

7 Chandler James, Bonnie S/ Chandler, Letty S 87 1,427

7 Hedgepeth, Rachel / Black, Ashley R 267 1,427

9 Gillespie, Brandy M / Mattingly, Katie 157 1,418

9 Pascual, Denise L / File, Dana 288 1,418

11 Klotz, Sarah E / Melvin, Rachel E 78 1,409

12 Gruwell, Sheri D / Dodson, SabrinaM 119 1,408

13 Keiser, Brooke M / Bartley, Kim J 256 1,406

14 Parmley, Devon R/ Young, Michelle R 277 1,403

15 Barnhart, DonnaM / Sons, Nancy K 81 1,398

16 Branham, Donna L / Duff-Whitfield, Chaney L 236 1,394

17 Rhoton, Phyllis A / Holaday, Colleen A 117 1,393

17 Croft, Robyn R / Branham, Hollie N 259 1,393

19 Irwin, Michele D / Duff, Andrea L 236 1,392

20 Bennett, Pam L / Irvin, Nicole F 34 1,389

21 Anserello, LisaM / Woodall, Kimberly S 196 1,387

22 Adler, AngelaJd/ Thrall, Jennifer M 69 1,386

$193.00
$176.00
$160.00
$143.00
$127.00
$110.00
$94.00
$77.00
$61.00
$44.00

Prize
$275.00
$150.00

$60.00

Prize
$400.00
$250.00
$238.00
$230.00
$221.00
$215.00
$206.00
$206.00
$195.00
$195.00
$186.00
$181.00
$176.00
$171.00
$165.00
$160.00
$152.00
$152.00
$144.00
$139.00
$133.00
$128.00

Monticello, IN
Highland, IN
Lebanon, IN
Fowler, IN
Roanoke, IN
Reynolds, IN
Marion, IN
Kentland, IN
Anderson, IN
Highland, IN

From
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Osceola, IN

From

Osceola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Monticello, IN
Brownstown, IN
Leesburg, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Alexandria, IN
Greenwood, IN
Lake Village, IN
Muncie, IN
Lafayette, IN
New Castle, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Russiaville, IN
Carlide, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Martinsville, IN
Osceola, IN
Lowsell, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 IS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

23 Knebel, Debra A / Whitehair, Susan R 249 1,385 $123.00 Muncig, IN
24 Weidman, Melissa L / Cox, Catherine S 20 1,384 $112.00 Indianapoalis, IN
24 Trone, Ashley / Candelas, Nicole M 258 1,384 $112.00 Indianapalis, IN
24 Lilly, ClaraM / Tresemer, Nicole 267 1,384 $112.00 Vaparaiso, IN
27 Torrez, AmandaM / O'Brien, Shonda J 51 1,380 $99.00 Leo, IN
27 Friars, Tiffany / Friars, Brittany L 140 1,380 $99.00 Greencastle, IN
29 McBride, Melissa G / Beeson, Michele L 277 1,376 $91.00 New Castle, IN
30 McLean, Haley D / Klotz, Emily N 80 1,374 $86.00 Lake Village, IN
31 Hatcher, Vickie |l / Franklin, Patricia A 41 1,373 $77.56 Elizabethtown, IN
31 Lay, Karen S/ Gavros, Tiffany M 226 1,373 $77.56 Indianapolis, IN
33 Johnson, Deanna M / Rocha, Crystal J 223 1,370 $70.00 Logansport, IN
34 Neal, Delores J/ Green, AnitalL 37 1,365 $59.00 Martinsville, IN
34 Strouse, PaulaK / Burns, Nancy A 165 1,365 $59.00 Muncieg, IN
34 Davis, Mona M / Householder, Buffy A 243 1,365 $59.00 Markle, IN
37 Hawley, Stephanie M / Clevenger, Carrie A 233 1,361 $49.00 Leesburg, IN
38 Ricks, Dana A / Cooper, Tracy R 147 1,354 $43.00 Anderson, IN
39 Floyd, Carolyn F/ Brown, IdellaJ 129 1,353 $38.00 Michigan City, IN
40 Fleetwood, Denise A / Dunn, Sandra 202 1,352 $33.00 Bloomington, IN
41 Drang, Erin C/ Tano, Gindl J 76 1,348 $27.00 LakeVillage, IN
42 Armstrong, Mendy S/ McLean, Deborah L 79 1,346 $22.00 LakeVillage, IN
42 Kearby, Heather L / Bedwell, KelseaR 153 1,346 $22.00 Linton, IN
42 Tomczuk, Helen A / Mocaby, Jada 196 1,346 $22.00 Osceola, IN
42 Carpenter, Amber R / Wolfe, Susan J 207 1,346 $22.00 Decatur, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,757.12
Doubles, H Div 2 300 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From

1 Birchman, Kathy J/ Flewelling, Lauren M 62 1,526 $400.00 Kendalville, IN

2 Kagels, TinaM / Hutchinson, Selena K 124 1,468 $250.00 Covington, IN

3 Nagel, Nancy P/ Hartman, Julie L 88 1,436 $237.00 Fowler, IN

4 Tibbs, Stephanie A / Severs, MelissaR 162 1,431 $230.00 Hammond, IN

5 Goodrick, Bunny M / Calip, Cindy L 238 1,426 $224.00 Pendleton, IN

6 Jessie, Tiffany L / Vanderwall, Tammy K 186 1,392 $220.00 Fowler, IN

7 Carter, JessicaM / Treece, JOAnn R 186 1,387 $212.00 Fowler, IN

7 Myers, Catherine J/ Cope, Kandas 252 1,387 $212.00 Portland, IN

9 Gordon, Katy D / Watson, Brittany M 270 1,385 $205.00 Westville, IN
10 Smith, Cathy H / Havranek, Christy A 149 1,383 $200.00 Spencer, IN
11 Landis, Megan D / Scott, Shannon N 65 1,382 $196.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
12 Moore, Mary E / Pointer, Sharon 173 1,375 $191.00 Gary, IN
13 Snook, Darlene/ Miltenberger, KristinaD 97 1,374 $184.50 Elkhart, IN
13 Arbuckle, Teresa A / Archibald, Samantha L 252 1,374 $184.50 Portland, IN
15 Brewer, Susan L / Morgan, Shirley Y 226 1,373 $178.00 Indianapalis, IN
16 Baledge, StephanieL / Stewart, Josie L 157 1,372 $173.00 Alexandria, IN
17 Leffler, PamelaJ/ Smith, Aamie L 83 1,371 $168.00 Marion, IN
18 Jenkins, CassandraK / Brown, Diane E 54 1,367 $164.00 Decatur, IN
19 Minick, Marlyn L / Miller, DorisK 98 1,366 $159.00 Fort Wayne, IN
20 Horn, Kay / Zartman, Kim R 171 1,364 $152.50 Rochester, IN
20 Nadolski, SandraM / Potesta, Nori L 208 1,364 $152.50 Munster, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

22 Sanchez, Susan / Panici, Gloria 18 1,360 $145.00 Crete, IL

23 Clute, Joyce M / Nichols, Jaylene M 88 1,359 $141.00 Fowler, IN

24 Berry, Tammy R/ Hanson, Sandra S 239 1,358 $136.00 Huntington, IN

25 Traxler, Jennie L / Tate, Deborah A 112 1,357 $132.00 Coldwater, Ml

26 Meyers, MarlaL / Blalock, Veronica 70 1,355 $127.00 New Castle, IN

27 Keyser, Callie F/ Leazier, Leigh A 51 1,353 $120.50 Leo, IN

27 Brown, Heather N / McCloud, April D 149 1,353 $120.50 Spencer, IN

29 Knapp, Janet / Knapp, Brittny 136 1,352 $113.00 Bedford, IN

30 Pate, Glenna J/ Schaeffhold, Rose M 10 1,351 $109.00 Williamsport, IN

31 Carson, Brittany A / Singleton, Staci M 167 1,350 $102.00 North Liberty, IN

31 Claire, Christine R / Foster, Tamara L 250 1,350 $102.00 Anderson, IN

33 Schmid, Kimberly L / Hoeferlin, Brittani M 281 1,348 $95.00 Kentland, IN

34 McCloskey, Kayla/ McCloskey, Julie D 221 1,346 $91.00 Logansport, IN

35 Livingston, Goldie/ Smith, Linda S 42 1,342 $86.00 Veedersburg, IN

36 Sage, Donna C/ Evans, April R 141 1,341 $81.00 Greencastle, IN

37 Barrand, Jackie L / Miller, DorisK 3 1,339 $74.50 Fort Wayne, IN

37 Toy, DebraL / Buell, Cheryl A 7 1,339 $74.50 Speedway, IN

39 Nossem, Kelli A / Rochfort, Jean R 16 1,338 $68.00 Chicago Heights, IL

40 Craig, ChristinaM / Helton, Brooke N 204 1,334 $58.68 Indianapolis, IN

40 McMurray, Pauline R / Cope, Cheryle A 261 1,334 $58.68 Camby, IN

40 Meredith, Linda L / Theriac, Debbie 282 1,334 $58.68 Vincennes, IN

43 Williams, Kathy S/ Trock, TamaraL 18 1,332 $47.00 Crete, IL

43 Mogensen, Lois J/ Behm, Yvonne M 68 1,332 $47.00 ColumbiaCity, IN

45 Miiller, Mary / Wright, Marie E 73 1,331 $38.00 Goodland, IN

45 Wills, Carol A / Goodnight, Linda K 211 1,331 $38.00 Kokomo, IN

47 Taylor, Addison N / Wilson, Cheryl L 39 1,330 $31.00 Covington, IN

48 Slager, Jodi R/ Grant, Meghan B 121 1,329 $27.00 Mdlott, IN

49 Freeman, Sharon E / Schaede, Leah R 36 1,328 $22.00 Martinsville, IN

49 Ponder, Tina/ Lamb, Jenny 99 1,328 $22.00 Hillsboro, IN

49 Zeider, Catherine R/ Brost, Bonnie R 217 1,328 $22.00 Earl Park, IN

49 Duerr, Susan M / Eales, Tracy M 263 1,328 $22.00 Indianapolis, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,703.03

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Smith - Dill, TheresaJ/ New, Shelby G 20 1,521 $250.00 Indianapalis, IN
2 Adams, Cindy C/ Ferguson, Jennifer R 196 1,456 $125.00 Osceola, IN
3 Thompson, Jennifer L / Miller, StarlaL 235 1,385 $80.00 Brownstown, IN
4 Smith - Dill, TheresaJ/ Bowman, Kelly L 258 1,371 $40.00 Indianapalis, IN
5 Irwin, Michele D / Duff, Andrea L 236 1,368 $10.00 Indianapolis, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $505.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,965.15

Singles, H DIv 1 151 & Over, Handicapped
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Haywood, Jennifer M 220 830 $200.00 Warsaw, IN
2 McLean, Haley D 80 819 $121.00 LakeVillage, IN
3 Smith - Dill, Theresa J 90 783 $120.00 Indianapalis, IN
4 Drang, Erin C 76 782 $119.00 Lake Village, IN
5 Norton, Lindsey M 22 781 $117.00 St John, IN
6 Azpeitia, Alexis A 21 766 $116.00 Hammond, IN
7 Raub, Haley E 78 764 $114.00 LakeVillage, IN
7 Gruwell, Sheri D 119 764 $114.00 Muncie, IN
9 Duff-Whitfield, Chaney L 236 755 $112.00 Indianapolis, IN
10 Jackson, Patricia F 126 747 $110.00 Gary, IN
10 Hicks, Stephanie R 161 747 $110.00 Hartford City, IN
12 Ginter, Cassie E 209 743 $108.00 Portage, IN
13 Kalisik, TheresaP 233 742 $107.00 Leesburg, IN
14 Stegenga, Jennifer M 14 741 $105.00 Country Club Hills, IL
15 Kearby, Heather L 153 740 $103.50 Linton, IN
15 Young, Tracey L 181 740 $103.50 Indianapolis, IN
17 Irvin, Nicole F 34 736 $100.50 Martinsville, IN
17 Early, Kimberly C 215 736 $100.50 Carmdl, IN
19 Taylor, Roni S 39 734 $99.00 Covington, IN
20 Wendelburg, Loralee N 79 733 $97.00 LakeVillage, IN
21 Tovo, Candice N 22 729 $94.67 St John, IN
21 Torrez, Amanda M 51 729 $94.67 Leo, IN
21 Mocaby, Jada 196 729 $94.67 Osceola, IN
24 Ravenna, Luanne 136 728 $91.00 Bedford, IN
24 Brooks, Fannie M 173 728 $91.00 Gary, IN
26 Zorn, Karen L 74 727 $88.50 Larwill, IN
26 Croft, Robyn R 259 727 $88.50 Carlide, IN
28 Williams, Marilyn K 34 726 $85.00 Martinsville, IN
28 Whybrew, Cheryl A 91 726 $85.00 Michigan City, IN
28 Hawley, Stephanie M 233 726 $85.00 Leesburg, IN
31 Fox, Christine S 214 725 $82.00 Carmel, IN
32 Wilkins, Mandy L 284 724 $81.00 Brazil, IN
33 Heaton, Brandi J 101 721 $80.00 South Bend, IN
34 Wilson, Jennifer M 178 719 $78.00 Indianapolis, IN
35 Holaday, Colleen A 117 718 $77.00 Russiaville, IN
36 Ellis, Leanna J 156 717 $76.00 Alexandria, IN
37 Adams, Cindy C 196 714 $74.00 Osceola, IN
38 Barnett, Suzanne M 23 713 $73.00 North Judson, IN
39 Dunn, Sandra 202 712 $71.00 Bloomington, IN
39 Cox, PaulaM 271 712 $71.00 DeMotte, IN
41 Glass, Kelley L 29 711 $67.67 Michigan City, IN
41 Miller, Cheryl A 93 711 $67.67 Scottsburg, IN
41 Davis, VictoriaJ 95 711 $67.67 Lafayette, IN
44 Carlson, Danielle S 23 710 $63.00 North Judson, IN
44 Severs, MdissaR 162 710 $63.00 Hammond, IN
44 Lake, KaylaJ 255 710 $63.00 Frankfort, IN
44 Beeson, Michele L 277 710 $63.00 New Castle, IN
48 VanDeventer, Natalie J 1 708 $59.00 Ellettsville, IN
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49
50
50
50
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
61
61
64
65
65
65
65
69
70
70
70
70
74
74
74
77
78
79
79
81
81
83
83

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, H Div 2 150 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Tresemer, Nicole
Purkiser, Faith A
Sampson, Jennifer M
Herman, April S
Dovenbarger, LisaL
Westphal, Brandy L
Nine, AngieR
Pascual, Denise L
Zartman, Kim R
Candelas, Nicole M
Harrold, LisaM
Klotz, Sarah E
Wright, Melinda S
Friars, Brittany L
Clevenger, Carrie A
Rich, Vicki L
Armstrong, Taylor L
Stoll, Christy A
White, Dianna K
Lawson, Jacqueline K
Griffin, PhyllisE
Garrett, Wanda J
Hardwick, Karen L
Grimes, Teri K
Parmley, Devon R
Barrand, Jackie L
Bufkin, Amanda M
Taylor, Nicole L
Hornberger, Judy M
Carroll, Hattie M
Greenberg, LindaP
Longfellow, Paula A
Mays, Amber R
Hand, Kim L

Henry, Jacki M

Lay, Karen S

Team name

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Havranek, Christy A
Evans, April R
Melvin, Rachel E
Flachsenberger, Eva L
Wright, Marie E
Stabler, Gerilyn
Miller, DorisK
Eastman, Cindy L

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 IS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

267
6
215
288
35
100
189
288
171
258
102
78
82
140
233
284
78
100
151
261
20
93
178
249
277

68
112

160
97
169
220
91
226

$5,696.00

Entry
149
141

78
77
73
116
98
105

706
704
704
704
702
698
697
696
695
695
694
693
692
692
692
691
690
690
690
690
689
688
688
688
688
687
687
687
686
685
684
684
683
683
681
681

776
773
760
759
757
755
753

$58.00
$55.33
$55.33
$55.33
$53.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$46.50
$46.50
$45.00
$43.00
$40.67
$40.67
$40.67
$38.00
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$31.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$20.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.00
$14.50
$14.50
$11.50
$11.50

Prize
$200.00
$122.00
$121.00
$120.00
$119.00
$118.00
$116.00
$115.00

Valparaiso, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Carmel, IN
Greenwood, IN
Martinsville, IN
Michigan City, IN
Markle, IN
Greenwood, IN
Rochester, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Phoenix, AZ
Lake Village, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Greencastle, IN
Leesburg, IN
Brazil, IN

Lake Village, IN
Michigan City, IN
Linton, IN
Camby, IN
Griffith, IN
Scottsburg, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Muncie, IN

New Castle, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Columbia City, IN
Coldwater, Ml
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Brookston, IN
Elkhart, IN

Fort Wayne, IN
Warsaw, IN
Michigan City, IN
Indianapolis, IN

From

Spencer, IN
Greencastle, IN
Lake Village, IN
Lake Village, IN
Goodland, IN
Calumet City, IL
Fort Wayne, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
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Wood, Donna K
Raobertson, Shirley A
Meyers, MarlaL
Schowe, Whisper D
Nuttle, Karen S
Winters, Christina S
Archibald, Samantha L
Nossem, Kdli A
Hartman, Julie L
Franko, Mary T
McCarty, Kathleen K
Friars, Tiffany
Jackson, Faith A
Turner, Carolyn M
Turner, Patricia A
Flewelling, Lauren M
Hughes, Patricia J
Neal, DeloresJ
Flauding, Kathy L
Cope, Cheryle A
Wrzesien, Tina
Strong, Jennifer L
Bassett, Robin
Fulford, Heather M
Easter, Stacy D
Montgomery, Susan R
Taylor, Addison N
Steinke, Crystal L
Sommerfield, Debra J
Beyers, Donna S
Cope, Kandas

Pate, Glenna J
Parker, Becky
Sawyer, DavinaC
Craft, Keli R
Wagers, Marti L
Christopher, Beth A
Gallagher, Connie J
Hayes, Karrie E
Arbuckle, Teresa A
Emily, Jane
Williams, Jo Ann D
Stephan, Elaine M
Sage, DonnaC
Knapp, Janet
Delaney, Haley E
Miser, Amanda L
Rakestraw, VernaL
Stempinski, Suzanne R

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

11
24
70
242

73
252
16
88
182
25
140
239
42
110
62
170
37
66
261
233
170
143

38
131
39
63
57
202
252
10
153
212
168
210
217
259
53
252
138
174
183
141
136
247
50
191
15

2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

750
749
748
747
739
736
735
730
730
728
727
727
727
726
726
725
725
722
721
721
719
717
715
714
714
713
712
712
711
711
711
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
705
705
704
704
703
702
701
700
699
699
698

$114.00
$113.00
$112.00
$110.00
$109.00
$108.00
$107.00
$105.00
$105.00
$103.00
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$97.50
$97.50
$95.50
$95.50
$94.00
$91.50
$91.50
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$85.50
$85.50
$84.00
$82.50
$82.50
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$75.67
$75.67
$75.67
$71.50
$71.50
$71.50
$71.50
$67.50
$67.50
$65.50
$65.50
$64.00
$62.00
$61.00
$60.00
$58.50
$58.50
$55.50

Walkerton, IN
Highland, IN
New Castle, IN
Roanoke, IN
Monroeville, IN
Goodland, IN
Portland, IN
Chicago Heights, IL
Fowler, IN
Dyer, IN
Highland, IN
Greencastle, IN
Huntington, IN
Veedersburg, IN
Monticello, IN
Kendallville, IN
Muncieg, IN
Martinsville, IN
ColumbiaCity, IN
Camby, IN
Leesburg, IN
Muncie, IN
Greencastle, IN
Martinsville, IN
Covington, IN
Gary, IN
Covington, IN
Columbia City, IN
Shelbyville, IN
Bloomington, IN
Portland, IN
Williamsport, IN
Linton, IN
Anderson, IN
Walkerton, IN
Huntington, IN
Earl Park, IN
Carlide, IN
Seymour, IN
Portland, IN
Bedford, IN
Merrillville, IN
Hammond, IN
Greencastle, IN
Bedford, IN
Lebanon, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Angola, IN
Country Club Hills, IL

Final Prize Listing
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 IS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

57 Miiller, Mary 73 698 $55.50 Goodland, IN
59 Sanchez, Susan 18 697 $52.50 Crete, IL
59 McCloud, April D 149 697 $52.50 Spencer, IN
59 Owens, Mindy 251 697 $52.50 Anderson, IN
59 Theriac, Debbie 282 697 $52.50 Vincennes, IN
63 Clute, Joyce M 88 696 $48.50 Fowler, IN
63 Nagel, Nancy P 88 696 $48.50 Fowler, IN
65 Medlock, Michelle 135 694 $46.00 Saem, IN
65 Kellems, Claire B 168 694 $46.00 Walkerton, IN
65 Miller, Yvonne M 226 694 $46.00 Indianapolis, IN
68 Whitaker, Terry L 40 693 $42.50 Reynolds, IN
68 Purcell, Shannon L 122 693 $42.50 Williamsport, IN
70 Routzahn, TinaJ 123 692 $39.25 Attica, IN
70 Hamblin, Christy R 142 692 $39.25 Greencastle, IN
70 Willey, Jane-Ellen M 162 692 $39.25 Hammond, IN
70 Carson, Deborah J 167 692 $39.25 North Liberty, IN
74 Frew, Susan H 35 691 $35.50 Martinsville, IN
74 Ransom, llene D 188 691 $35.50 Fort Wayne, IN
76 Usrey, Mary F 35 690 $34.00 Martinsville, IN
77 Dishon, Rebecca 110 689 $33.00 Monticello, IN
78 Deuser, Kelsey M 251 687 $31.00 Anderson, IN
79 Rochfort, Jean R 16 686 $29.00 Chicago Heights, IL
79 Goodan, AnitaL 84 686 $29.00 Knox, IN
79 Knapp, Brittny 136 686 $29.00 Bedford, IN
82 Anthrop, Rochelle 72 685 $26.00 West Lebanon, IN
82 Zivic, Bab G 254 685 $26.00 Portage, IN
84 Porter, Jean M 19 684 $24.00 Steger, IL
85 Longenberger, Kyli D 6 683 $22.00 Fort Wayne, IN
85 Richardson, Donna D 47 683 $22.00 Indianapalis, IN
85 Lamb, Jenny 99 683 $22.00 Hillsboro, IN
88 Cash, Patti 142 682 $17.50 Greencastle, IN
88 Brandenburg, Brittany E 172 682 $17.50 Rochester, IN
88 Treece, JJANN R 186 682 $17.50 Fowler, IN
88 Gross, Teresa L 219 682 $17.50 Jamestown, IN
92 Smith, Aamie L 83 680 $12.17 Marion, IN
92 Evans, Rhonda S 111 680 $12.17 Hamilton, IN
92 Grove, Ashlel B 118 680 $12.17 Renssdaer, IN
92 L ockett, Deborah A 177 680 $12.17 Merrillville, IN
92 Pletcher, Amanda K 201 680 $12.17 Osceola, IN
92 Ford, DonnaR 254 680 $12.17 Portage, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,489.00
Singles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Smith - Dill, Theresa J 90 759 $140.00 Indianapolis, IN
2 Norton, Lindsey M 22 727 $90.00 St John, IN
3 Wilkins, Mandy L 284 716 $70.00 Brazil, IN
4 McLean, Haley D 80 711 $65.00 LakeVillage, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

5 Raub, Haley E 78 692 $55.00 Lake Village, IN
6 Tovo, CandiceN 22 689 $40.00 St John, IN
7 Rich, Vicki L 284 683 $30.00 Brazil, IN
8 Mocaby, Jada 196 681 $20.00 Osceola, IN
9 Ferguson, Jennifer R 196 680 $10.00 Osceola, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $520.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,705.00

All EventsHandicap, H Div 1 151 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Cunningham, Ashley L 286 2,358 $100.00 Brazil, IN
2 Drang, Erin C 76 2,255 $75.00 LakeVillage, IN
3 Adams, Cindy C 196 2,243 $56.00 Osceola, IN
4 Irvin, Nicole F 34 2,227 $54.50 Martinsville, IN
4 Smith - Dill, TheresaJ 90 2,227 $54.50 Indianapoalis, IN
6 Kearby, Heather L 153 2,226 $53.00 Linton, IN
7 Severs, MdlissaR 162 2,199 $53.00 Hammond, IN
8 Miller, StarlaL 235 2,193 $52.00 Brownstown, IN
9 Kalisik, Theresa P 233 2,183 $51.00 Leesburg, IN
9 Candelas, Nicole M 258 2,183 $51.00 Indianapalis, IN
11 Haywood, Jennifer M 220 2,173 $50.00 Warsaw, IN
12 Mattingly, Katie 155 2,156 $49.00 Alexandriag, IN
13 Gruwell, Sheri D 119 2,150 $49.00 Muncie, IN
14 McLean, Haley D 80 2,127 $48.00 LakeVillage, IN
15 Wilkins, Mandy L 284 2,122 $47.00 Brazil, IN
16 Fritz, Tabitha A 147 2,120 $47.00 Anderson, IN
17 Herkey, Denise A 198 2,116 $46.00 Osceola, IN
18 New, Shelby G Q0 2,114 $45.00 Indianapalis, IN
19 Mocaby, Jada 196 2,110 $45.00 Osceola, IN
20 Woodall, Kimberly S 196 2,105 $43.50 Osceola, IN
20 Miller, Judith G 230 2,105 $43.50 Muncig, IN
22 Vanpelt, Amanda L 241 2,104 $43.00 Huntington, IN
23 Herman, April S 288 2,102 $42.00 Greenwood, IN
24 Cox, Catherine S 20 2,094 $41.00 Indianapolis, IN
25 Klotz, Sarah E 78 2,091 $39.75 LakeVillage, IN
25 Friars, Brittany L 140 2,091 $39.75 Greencastle, IN
25 Bedwell, KelseaR 153 2,091 $39.75 Linton, IN
25 Gavros, Tiffany M 226 2,091 $39.75 Indianapolis, IN
29 Croft, Robyn R 259 2,090 $38.00 Carlide, IN
30 Wright, Andrea L 45 2,087 $37.00 Lafayette, IN
30 Hammond, Deb 278 2,087 $37.00 Warsaw, IN
32 Belcher, AngelaM 199 2,086 $36.00 Osceola, IN
33 Ellis, Leanna J 155 2,084 $35.00 Alexandria, IN
34 Duff, Andrea L 236 2,081 $35.00 Indianapalis, IN
35 Fox, Christine S 214 2,080 $34.00 Carmel, IN
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Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

36 Hardwick, Karen L 178 2,079 $33.00 Indianapoalis, IN

37 Pascual, Denise L 288 2,078 $33.00 Greenwood, IN

38 Dunn, Sandra 202 2,076 $32.00 Bloomington, IN

39 Black, Ashley R 267 2,075 $31.00 Vaparaiso, IN

40 Burton, Jackie R 245 2,070 $31.00 Edinburgh, IN

41 Thrall, Jennifer M 69 2,068 $30.00 Lowell, IN

42 Norton, Lindsey M 22 2,067 $29.00 StJohn, IN

43 VanDeventer, Natalie J 1 2,066 $28.00 Ellettsville, IN

43 Klotz, Emily N 80 2,066 $28.00 LakeVillage, IN

43 Knebel, Debra A 249 2,066 $28.00 Muncie, IN

46 Beeson, Michele L 277 2,064 $27.00 New Castle, IN

47 Floyd, Carolyn F 129 2,054 $26.00 Michigan City, IN

48 Wright, Melinda S 82 2,051 $25.00 Terre Haute, IN

48 Graves, Susan R 151 2,051 $25.00 Linton, IN

50 Hicks, Stephanie R 161 2,048 $24.00 Hartford City, IN

51 Newkirk, Saundra R 262 2,047 $23.00 Indianapoalis, IN

52 Ferguson, Jennifer R 196 2,046 $23.00 Osceola, IN

53 Carlson, Danielle S 23 2,041 $22.00 North Judson, IN

53 Moore, Nicole K 146 2,041 $22.00 Valparaiso, IN

55 Chandler James, Bonnie S 87 2,040 $21.00 Terre Haute, IN

56 Hedgepeth, Rachel 267 2,038 $20.00 Valparaiso, IN

57 Stewart, Pam M 211 2,036 $19.50 Kokomo, IN

57 Whitehair, Susan R 249 2,036 $19.50 Muncie, IN

59 Crussdl, Beverly J 245 2,034 $18.00 Edinburgh, IN

60 Stall, Christy A 100 2,033 $17.50 Michigan City, IN

60 Tresemer, Nicole 267 2,033 $17.50 Valparaiso, IN

62 Clevenger, Carrie A 233 2,030 $16.00 Leesburg, IN

63 Lawson, Jacqueline K 261 2,029 $16.00 Camby, IN

64 Stegenga, Jennifer M 14 2,024 $14.50 Country Club Hills, IL

64 Armstrong, Taylor L 78 2,024 $14.50 LakeVillage, IN

66 Hauser, Mary K 160 2,022 $14.00 Brookston, IN

67 Richardson, Martha R 47 2,021 $12.50 Indianapolis, IN

67 Beeman, Misty D 238 2,021 $12.50 Pendleton, IN

69 Davis, VictoriaJ 95 2,018 $11.00 Lafayette, IN

69 Verhoeve, Rachel E 115 2,018 $11.00 Chicago, IL

69 Alumbaugh, Sharon S 265 2,018 $11.00 Plymouth, IN

72 Zartman, Kim R 171 2,017 $9.50 Rochester, IN

72 Early, Kimberly C 215 2,017 $9.50 Carmdl, IN

74 Garrett, Wanda J 93 2,015 $8.00 Scottsburg, IN

75 Wendelburg, Loralee N 79 2,014 $8.00 LakeVillage, IN

76 Barnett, Suzanne M 23 2,013 $6.00 North Judson, IN

76 Carroll, HattieM 49 2,013 $6.00 Indianapalis, IN

76 Lake, KaylaJ 255 2,013 $6.00 Frankfort, IN

76 Parmley, Devon R 277 2,013 $6.00 New Castle, IN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,495.00

All Events Handicap, H Div 2 150 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
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2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
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1 Flewelling, Lauren M 62 2,212 $100.00 Kenddlville, IN
2 Turner, Patricia A 110 2,187 $75.00 Monticello, IN
3 Schowe, Whisper D 242 2,184 $59.00 Roanoke, IN
4 Melvin, Rachel E 78 2,167 $55.00 Lake Village, IN
5 Knapp, Janet 136 2,165 $54.00 Bedford, IN
6 Evans, April R 141 2,159 $54.00 Greencastle, IN
7 Montgomery, Susan R 131 2,147 $53.00 Gary, IN
8 Wright, Marie E 73 2,135 $52.00 Goodland, IN
9 Franko, Mary T 182 2,131 $52.00 Dyer, IN
10 Havranek, Christy A 149 2,129 $51.00 Spencer, IN
11 Davis, MonaM 243 2,124 $51.00 Markle, IN
12 Lamb, Jenny 99 2,122 $50.00 Hillsboro, IN
13 Myers, Catherine J 252 2,112 $49.00 Portland, IN
14 Smith, Aamie L 83 2,106 $49.00 Marion, IN
15 Bassett, Danielle A 143 2,104 $48.00 Greencastle, IN
16 Miller, DorisK 3 2,101 $48.00 Fort Wayne, IN
17 Watson, Brittany M 270 2,100 $47.00 Westville, IN
18 Archibald, Samantha L 252 2,090 $46.00 Portland, IN
18 Theriac, Debbie 282 2,090 $46.00 Vincennes, IN
20 Jackson, Faith A 239 2,089 $45.00 Huntington, IN
21 Neal, Delores J 37 2,088 $44.50 Martinsville, IN
21 Toy, DebralL 7 2,088 $44.50 Speedway, IN
23 McCarty, Kathleen K 25 2,087 $43.00 Highland, IN
24 Christopher, Beth A 217 2,084 $43.00 Earl Park, IN
25 Klopfenstein, Judy L 283 2,082 $42.00 Lafayette, IN
26 Owens, Mindy 251 2,081 $42.00 Anderson, IN
27  Glass, Abigail M 29 2,078 $41.00 Michigan City, IN
28 Routzahn, TinaJ 123 2,076 $40.00 Attica, IN
29 Hutchinson, SelenaK 124 2,074 $39.00 Covington, IN
29 Schuch, Aleece C 209 2,074 $39.00 Portage, IN
29 Baldwin, Ashley J 229 2,074 $39.00 Indianapoalis, IN
32 Vanderwall, Tammy K 186 2,073 $38.00 Fowler, IN
33 Carter, JessicaM 186 2,071 $37.00 Fowler, IN
34 Longenberger, Kyli D 6 2,069 $36.00 Fort Wayne, IN
34 Porter, Jean M 16 2,069 $36.00 Chicago Heights, IL
34 Bruner, Jane | 141 2,069 $36.00 Greencastle, IN
37 Flachsenberger, EvalL 77 2,068 $34.50 LakeVillage, IN
37 Hartman, Julie L 88 2,068 $34.50 Fowler, IN
39 Cope, Cheryle A 261 2,067 $34.00 Camby, IN
40 Fulford, Heather M 34 2,063 $32.33 Martinsville, IN
40 Carson, Brittany A 167 2,063 $32.33 North Liberty, IN
40 Cozine, SanGuan 218 2,063 $32.33 Pery, IN
43 Hayes, Karrie E 53 2,061 $31.00 Seymour, IN
43 Winters, Christina S 73 2,061 $31.00 Goodland, IN
45 Pate, Glenna J 10 2,059 $30.00 Williamsport, IN
46 Nagel, Nancy P 88 2,057 $29.00 Fowler, IN
47 Stempinski, Suzanne R 15 2,056 $28.33 Country Club Hills, IL
47 Futa, Brenda K 167 2,056 $28.33 North Liberty, IN
47 Strong, Jennifer L 170 2,056 $28.33 Muncig, IN
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50 Meyers, Marla L 70 2,055 $27.00 New Castle, IN
51 Duerr, Susan M 263 2,054 $26.00 Indianapolis, IN
52 Kagels, TinaM 124 2,053 $26.00 Covington, IN
53 Nossem, Kdli A 16 2,052 $24.50 Chicago Heights, IL
53 Robertson, Shirley A 24 2,052 $24.50 Highland, IN
55 Sommerfield, DebraJ 57 2,051 $23.50 Shelbyville, IN
55 Clawson, Tebby J 123 2,051 $23.50 Attica, IN
57 Friars, Tiffany 140 2,050 $23.00 Greencastle, IN
58 Clute, Joyce M 88 2,049 $22.00 Fowler, IN
59 Parker, Becky 153 2,047 $21.00 Linton, IN
60 McCloud, April D 149 2,045 $21.00 Spencer, IN
61 Miiller, Mary 73 2,044 $20.00 Goodland, IN
62 Gross, Teresa L 219 2,043 $20.00 Jamestown, IN
63 Marcum, Angela 150 2,042 $19.00 Linton, IN
64 Brandenburg, Brittany E 172 2,041 $18.00 Rochester, IN
65 Kellems, Claire B 168 2,039 $18.00 Wakerton, IN
66 Eaton, Heather 262 2,037 $17.00 Indianapoalis, IN
67 Beedle, Megan L 122 2,035 $16.50 Williamsport, IN
67 Boyd, Amanda N 210 2,035 $16.50 Huntington, IN
69 Lock, Kimberly A 86 2,034 $15.00 Wheatfield, IN
70 Munn, Sherry A 71 2,033 $15.00 Columbus, IN
71 Robinson, Genny 64 2,032 $13.25 ColumbiaCity, IN
71 Hamblin, Christy R 142 2,032 $13.25 Greencastle, IN
71 Delaney, Haley E 247 2,032 $13.25 Lebanon, IN
71 Berry, Tammy R 239 2,032 $13.25 Huntington, IN
75 Landis, Megan D 65 2,031 $12.00 ColumbiaCity, IN
76 Blalock, Veronica 70 2,030 $11.00 New Castle, IN
77 Rochfort, Jean R 18 2,029 $9.67 Crete, IL
77 Hunsucker, Lecia A 93 2,029 $9.67 Scottsburg, IN
77 Horn, Kay 172 2,029 $9.67 Rochester, IN
80 Nuttle, Karen S 5 2,028 $9.00 Monroeville, IN
81 Ricks, Dana A 147 2,027 $8.00 Anderson, IN
82 Flauding, Kathy L 66 2,025 $6.50 Columbia City, IN
82 Craft, Kelli R 168 2,025 $6.50 Walkerton, IN
82 Rocha, Crystal J 223 2,025 $6.50 Logansport, IN
82 Helser, LisaM 233 2,025 $6.50 Leesburg, IN
86 Whitaker, Terry L 40 2,024 $5.00 Reynoalds, IN
86 Emily, Jane 138 2,024 $5.00 Bedford, IN

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,725.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,220.00

All Events Scratch, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Smith - Dill, Theresa J 90 2,155 $140.00 Indianapalis, IN
2 New, Shelby G 20 2,114 $90.00 Indianapolis, IN
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Wilkins, Mandy L
Miller, StarlaL
Ferguson, Jennifer R
Duff, Andrea L
Herman, April S

~N o O~ Ww

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2019 IS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

284 2,098

235 2,049

196 2,046

236 2,009

288 1,991
$440.00
$440.00
$44,374.39

$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00

Brazil, IN
Brownstown, IN
Osceola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Greenwood, IN
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